Sr.No. Student Address Test Detils Typed-Word Correct-word Error  Gross WPM Net Wpm Accuracy

1 Shivani Nawada [Spl-Bihar-S 2065 338 12 35 34 97
kumari SC-Eng-Te
st-Dated-2
025-10-07-

Test

NO.-22906

2 GAUTAM | BAREO, |Bihar-SSC- 1829 302 0 30 30 100
KUMAR Nawada |[Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22902

3 beauty nawada |[Bihar-SSC- 1087 160 4 17 16 98
kumari Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22895

4 NITISH NAWADA ([Bihar-SSC- 248 39 0 4 4 100
KUMAR Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22895

5 yogendra bhadohi |Bihar-SSC- 1351 195 13 21 20 94
kumar Eng-Test-D
ratana ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22895

6 yogendra | bhadohi |Bihar-SSC- 2127 342 8 35 34 98
kumar Eng-Test-D
ratana ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22894




Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils

Typed-Word Correct-word

Error

Gross WPM Net Wpm

Accuracy Result

NITISH
KUMAR

NAWADA

Bihar-SSC-
Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22894

1400

231

1

23

23

100

beauty
kumari

nawada

Bihar-SSC-
Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22893

1111

187

19

19

100

NITISH
KUMAR

NAWADA

Bihar-SSC-
Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22893

1161

198

27

27

100

10

Satyajeet
Kumar

Gaya

Bihar-SSC-
Eng-Test-D
ated-2025-
10-07-Test
NO.-22891

2169

340

10

35

34

97

11

Shivani
kumari

Nawada

Spl-Bihar-S
SC-Eng-Te
st-Dated-2
025-10-06-
Test
NO.-22890

2072

341

36

35

97

12

NITISH
KUMAR

NAWADA

Spl-Bihar-S
SC-Eng-Te
st-Dated-2
025-10-06-
Test
NO.-22890

1652

285

29

29

100




Sr.No. Student Address Test Detils Typed-Word Correct-word Error  Gross WPM Net Wpm Accuracy Result

13 Dinkar Nawada ([Bihar-SSC- 1740 286 7 29 29 98
kumar Eng-Test-D
varma ated-2025-
10-06-Test
NO.-22886

14 Dinkar Nawada [Bihar-SSC- 1614 231 5 24 23 98
kumar Eng-Test-D
varma ated-2025-
10-06-Test
NO.-22879

15 Dinkar Nawada ([Bihar-SSC- 1466 243 9 25 24 96
kumar Eng-Test-D
varma ated-2025-
09-30-Test
NO.-22781
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